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
tion is taking place. 
CANCER (June 22-Juiy 22) Today is a 6 
Now comes the hard part, where you figure 
out what to do next. The old rules may not 
work in a new game. Better find out what the 
new rules are. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 6 
Upcoming changes should turn out well for 
you, although you may not immediately 
understand how. Having friends helps. 
Support them however you can. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 5 
You may have an uncanny ability to figure out 
what's going on before anybody else does. If 

so, tell the people who'll use the information 
for the benefit of all. In other words, the good 
guys. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is an 8 
The odds are you'll soon get involved in a 

fascinating conversation. Better block out 
time for it. It wouldn't hurt to arrange the 
location, either. Coffee and croissants would 
be nice. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
A financial setback could temporarily throw 
you off stride if you let it. Pretend every- 
thing's OK as you rearrange your holdings, 
and pretty soon everything will be. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
7 It may be time to bring a rocky relation- 
ship to a close. Being willing to end it could 
be a good catalyst for change, too one way 
or another. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 

Do you have the feeling you ought to be 
doing something, but you don't know what? 
Well, maybe the emergency hasn't happened 
yet. Be extra alert through Thursday. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Discuss recent frustrations with your friends. 
That'll help you feel better, and it may even 

lead to a way to solve your problem. And 
there is a way you just haven't found it yet. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 
Be on your best behavior, because somebody 
important is watching. Don't be inhibited. 
Polish your performance. You've got talent. 
Flaunt it! 

205 HELP WANTED 

Seeking part time job developer. 
Variable hours. Starting date, Nov. 
1st. Apply directly at McKenzie Per- 
sonnel at 290 E. 17th in Eugene. 

POSTAL JOBS $9.19- $14.32 
+ Benefits, No. Exp. 

For App. & Exam Info, Call 
1-800-495-5514 Ext. 6110 

8am- 9pm/ 7-Days 
Movie Extras -Models Needed 

No exp. necessary. Earn up to $150- 
$450/day. 1-800-814-0277 ext. 923 

Bartenders needed. No experience 
necessary. Make up to $300 a day. 
Call 1-866-291-1884 ext. U223 
PT $14.95/hr. possible. Prepare 
mailings, flexible hours. No selling. 
Only serious apply. 626-821-4035. 

BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

Great summer management oppor- 
tunity, challenging experience, great 
resume builder. Hurry good summer 
jobs go fast, www.collegepro.com 
888-277-9787. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

Near campus. 4bdrm. house 
$900/mo. Call 343-9011. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271 

2 Weeks Free! Cozy 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
house across the St. from campus. 
GWS included. Low move in rent, 
$525 through January! $795 through 
June! Call for showing. 343-6000. 

Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

One bedroom, $495 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
$395-$495 

Private Bath all utilities paid 
Call Nat 434-0944 

Ferry Street Quads 
$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
PRATICALLY ON CAMPUS. 
1 bdrm avail, now. $430/mo., 

STUDIO 11/15. $385/mo. No pets. 
735 E. 17th. 343-2114.344-1583. 

Partially Furnished Studio 
1845 Pearl, $395 

above garage. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

BMiBltifciiBIllliHSWHiB 
No move in costs! One full month 
free! Two bdrm apt. New appliances, 
GWS included, great campus loca- 
tion. 1825 Harris St. $595. Call for 
showing 343-6000. 

Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 
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